
AOU/FCS Advising Schedule 
ITC, GMDT, and MSc Programs – Fall 25-26 
In-Person / Online Advising 
 
Dear Student, 
Advising for the Fall semester will be conducted either on-campus or online.  
Please take note of the following: 

• Check your advised courses on the Student Services page. 
• Confirm your courses and enroll in the sections according to the posted advising and 

registration schedule. 
• You may contact your advisor through MS Teams. 
• If you wish to make changes to your advised courses or discuss any matter, please reach 

out to your advisor during the scheduled advising period, either in person or online via 
MS Teams. 

• You may also email your advisor at any time, making sure to include your full name, ID, 
and request. 

We wish you a smooth and successful advising period. 
 
Best regards, 
 
Faculty of Computer Studies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Advisor Name: Dr. Ahmad Mikati  
Email: amikati@aou.edu.lb 
 

Monday: 11:00 am – 2:00 pm; Online: 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm 

Tuesday: 10:30 am – 1:30 pm; Online: 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm (Tripoli) 

Wednesday: 11:00 am – 2:00 pm; Online: 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm 

Thursday: 11:00 am – 2:00 pm: Online: 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm 

Friday: 10:00 am – 12:00 pm; Online: 5:00 pm- 8:00 pm 
 

Advisor Name: Dr. Khouloud Samrouth 
Email: ksamrouth@aou.edu.lb 
Monday: Online 8:00 am – 10:00 am; 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm 

Tuesday: Online 8:00 am – 10:00 am: 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm 

Wednesday: Online 8:00 am – 10:00 am: 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm 

Thursday: Online 8:00 am – 10:00 am: 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm 

Friday: 10:00 am – 2:00 pm; Online 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm 
 

 
Advisor Name: Dr. Maya Dawood  
Email: mdawood@aou.edu.lb 
Monday: 9:00 am – 13:00 pm; Online: 5:00 pm- 6:00 pm (Antelias) 

Tuesday: 9:00 am – 12:00pm; Online: 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm  

Wednesday: 10:30 am – 13:30 pm; Online: 6:00 pm- 7:00 pm 

Thursday: 09:00 am – 12:00 pm: Online: 6:00 pm- 7:00 pm 

Friday: 09:00 am – 11:00 am; Online: 6:00 pm- 7:00 pm 

 
 
Advisor Name: Dr. Makram Hatoum 
Email: mhatoum@aou.edu.lb 
Monday: 10:00 am – 2:00 pm  
Tuesday: 10:00 am – 3:00 pm  
Wednesday: 10:00 am – 2:00 pm, Online: 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm 
Thursday: 10:00 am – 2:00 pm  
Friday: Online: 9:00 pm- 3:00 pm 
 
 
Advisor Name: Dr. Ali El Attar 
Email: aattar@aou.edu.lb 
Monday: 10:00 am – 3:00 pm 

Tuesday: 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 

Wednesday: 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 

Thursday: 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 

Friday: Online: 9:00 pm- 3:00 pm 
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Advisor Name: Mr. Marwan El-Khatib 
Email: mkhatib@aou.edu.lb 

Monday: 9:00 am – 1:00 pm; Online: 5:00 pm- 7:00 pm 

Tuesday: 9:30 am – 12:00 pm; Online: 5:00 pm- 7:00 pm 

Wednesday: 9:00 am – 1:00 pm; 

Thursday: 9:30 am – 12:00 pm; 

Friday: 9:00 am – 1:00 pm; 
Note: No advising on Tuesday September 9 

 
Advisor Name: Mr. Karim Rizkallah (Antelias) 

Email: krizkallah@aou.edu.lb 

Monday: Online 12:30 pm – 5:30 pm  

Tuesday: 10:00 am – 3:00 pm 

Wednesday: Online: 12:30 pm- 5:30 pm 

Thursday: 10:00 am – 3:00 pm 

Friday: 9:00 pm- 2:00 pm 
 
 

Advisor Name: Mr. Nabil Rahal (Antelias) 

Email: nrahal@aou.edu.lb 

Monday: 9:00am – 2:00pm  
Tuesday: 9:00am – 2:00pm  
Wednesday: 10:00am – 3:00pm  
Thursday: 9:00am – 2:00pm 

Friday: 9:00am – 2:00 pm 

 
 
Advisor Name: Mr. Marwan Bijjani  
Email: mbijjani@aou.edu.lb 

Monday: 9:00 am – 3:00 pm (Antelias) 
Tuesday: 9:00 am – 3:00 pm (Antelias) 
Wednesday: 9:00 am – 3:00 pm (Antelias) 
Thursday: 9:00 am – 3:00 pm (Beirut) 
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